97
LOW-COST ITEM
MODEL CFLConductive Plastic
2×M2
4 depth
Movable contact
Slide
20

±20％ (M)
±0.5％
±0.1％
±10％ (K)
±0.05％
450mm
440mm
550mm
540mm
－
1,050mm
1,040mm
●Special Specifications Available
Mechanical stops at both ends.
●Standard Model Nos.
CFL200 Stroke    200mm
CFL300 Stroke    300mm
CFL400 Stroke    400mm
CFL500 Stroke    500mm
CFL1000 Stroke    1,000mm
1 3
2
SLIDE
●Terminal Connection Diagram